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Sex

Cow

Cow
Cow
Cow

Cow
Cow

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Cow

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer

Consignor

GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE

Price

57.500.00
$5.750.00
£5,000.00
$3,600.00
$4,300.00
£7.000.00
$3,700.00
$3,750.00
$5,500.00
$3,750.00
$3,900.00
§2,300.00
£4.500 00
$2,000.00
§2.300.00
§7.250.00
£3.600.00
$2,400.00
56,000.00
§2,900.00
$2,900.00
§3,900.00
$3,400.00
$6,750.00
$2,400.00
$2,500.00
£3,000.00
$2,500.00
£2,500.00
$3,250.00
$4,250.00
£3,000.00
52.400.00
51,900.00
§1,600.00
$1.900.00
£5,000.00
£2,800.00
$1,500.00
$£2. 700,00
$2.200.00
$2,500.00
$2,700.00
$3,300.00



