Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor	Price
1A		Maine Anjou	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,500.00
IB		Maine Anjou	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,750.00
2		Crossbred	Cow	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,000.00
2		Maine Anjou	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,600.00
4		Crossbred	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$4,300.00
5		Simmental	Cow	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,000.00
5		Simmental	Cow	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,700.00
		Chianina	Cow	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,750.00
7		Maine Anjou	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,500.00
9		Crossbred	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,750.00
10A		Charolais	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,900.00
10B		Charolais	Cow	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,800.00
11		Maine Anjou	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$4,500.00
12		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$2,000.00
14		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$2,300.00
15		Simmental	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$7,250.00
16		Maine Anjou	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,600.00
17		Shorthorn	Cow	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,400.00
18A		Simmental	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$6,000.00
18B		Simmental	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,900.00
18C		Simmental	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,900.00
18D		Simmental	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,900.00
19A		Simmental	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,400.00
19B		Chianina	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$6,750.00
19C		Chianina	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,400.00
19D		Chianina	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,500.00
20		Chianina	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,000.00
21		Chianina	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,500.00
22		Crossbred	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,500.00
23A		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$3,250.00
23B		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$4,250.00
24		Chianina	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$3,000.00
25		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$2,400.00
26		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$1,900.00
27		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$1,600.00
28		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$1,900.00
29		Chianina	B Heifer	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$5,000.00
30		Maine Anjou	B Heifer	GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,800.00
31		Charolais	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$1,500.00
32		Maine Anjou	B Heifer	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$2,700.00
33		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$2,200.00
34		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$2,500.00
35		Crossbred	B Heifer	GREEN OAK FARMS	\$2,700.00
100A			Misc	SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE	\$3,300.00